
Design: Vincent Cantaert & Barbara Widiningtias
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5 kg
7 kg

11 lb
15 lb
0.11 m3
4 / box
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NATUN STACKING CHAIR (2 COLORS)MG2601

21.5" 
24.5" 
33"

"18
25"

55 cm
62 cm
84 cm
46 cm
64 cm

GRADE 304 
HAIRLINE FINISH
F18

FRAME
Stainless
Steel

BLACK (SEATREST) 
ORANGE (BACKREST)
SN2

BLACK (SEATREST)
LIME (BACKREST)
SN1

BLACK (SEATREST) 
ARUBA (BACKREST)
SN3

Stackable

SLING NATUN
BATYLINE CATEGORY K - STANDARD
Application :
Sling


